14” B&W 2 CHANNEL SWITCHER
OBSERVATION SYSTEM
B U S I N E S S  A N D  H O M E  S E C U R I T Y
INTERNATIONAL
WITH 2 NIGHT VISION CAMERAS
INTERNATIONAL
F E A T U R E S
MODEL: SG14S1022P
•	 Sequentially view up to 2 camera locations
•	 1 Way Audio
•	 Metal cabinet with 2 DIN & 2 RCA A/V Input
and 1 RCA Slave A/V output
•	 ON/OFF standby button enables monitor screen
to be turned off while recording
•	 Multi-voltage system 100 – 240 V AC
•	 Includes 2 B&W night vision cameras
Approvals:
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
14” B&W 2 CHANNEL SWITCHER OBSERVATION SYSTEM
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
B U S I N E S S  A N D  H O M E  S E C U R I T Y
INTERNATIONAL
©2005 Strategic Vista International Inc.
As our product is subject to continuous improvement, SVII & subsidiaries reserve the right to modify product design,
specifications & prices without notice and without incurring any obligation. E&OE
3700 Koppers Street, Suite 100
Baltimore, Maryland 21227,
USA.
Strategic Vista International Inc. www.lorexcctv.com
INTERNATIONAL
MONITOR
Display Type: 14” B&W CRT
Video Format: CCIR/EIA
Resolution: 300 TV Lines
Control: Volume, Time, Brightness,
Contrast
Camera Input: DIN x 2, RCA x 2
A/V Input: RCA 1 Set
A/V Output: RCA 1 Set
A/V Slave Output: RCA 1 Set
Operating Voltage: 100 ~ 240V AC, 50/60 Hz
Operating Temperature: 0 ~ 40 degress C
Power Consumption: 35W
Dimensions (W x H x D): 322 x 317 x 317
CAMERA
Image Sensor:	 	 1/4” B/W CMOS
Video format	 	 CCIR
Effective pixels	 	 352 H x 288 V
Resolution	 	 280 TV lines
Sync system	 	 Internal
AES	 	 	 1/50 ~ 1/6000 sec
Min Illumination	 	 1 LUX
Lens	 	 	 3.6 MM F2
Viewing angle	 	 Diagonal 70 degrees
Operating voltage		 12 V DC
Operating Temperature:	 -10 ~ 45°C
Weight:	 	 	 340 Grams
Dimensions:	 	 57mm W x 114mm D x 50mm H
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search